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Resultatlista Kretsfaltskjutning

Dalen Habo 2022-03-13
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Kretsmasterskap Revolver

Namn
Martin Frejd
Fredrik Pehrson

Hakan Willhelmsson
Jorgen Owredsson

Anders Isaksson
Hakan Jonsson
Mikael Karlsson

Bjorn Gunnarsson
Tobias Bromander

Stefan Andersson
Jonas Andersson
Ulf Karlsson
Mans Sundberg
Lars Sjoman

Robert Andersson

Bjorn Gustafsson
Peter Johansson

Christian Bellhammar

Anders Digeras

Per-Anders Fogelberg

Glenn Andersson
Jan Tirfing

Mats Bergendahl
Patrik Holst

Klubb
Savsjo PK
Eksjo SG
Vastbo PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Savsjo PK
Jonkopings PK
Stockaryds PK
Skillingaryds PSk
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Reftele PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Skillingaryds PSk
Huskvarna PK
Savsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Reftele PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Savsjo PK

Traff Tavla Poang Std M

59
59
58
58
54
53
53
51
50
48
48
a7
44
44
43
42
41
39
39
36
36
35
35
7

39
39
38
38
39
35
38
32
35
34
31
30
33
31
29
32
30
30
27
25
24
27
26
5

72
59
55
54
64
65
51
48
49
53
33
48
44
37
39
30
31
23
25
40
29
23
38
11
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Serieféltskjutning C Dalen 2022-03-13

Klass

Namn
Albertas Mulevicius
Ronny Engquist
Andreas Gladewitz
Sonny Johansson
Christian Bellhammar
Johan Svensson
Peter Johansson
Goran Carlstrom

Klass

Namn
Hakan Wilhelmsson
Jonas Andersson
Anders Isaksson
Mats Bergendahl
Anders Forthmeiier
Stefan Nord
Fredrik Wulff
Robert Andersson
Johnny Remes
Andreas Digeras
Per-Anders Fogelberg
Christer Karlsson
Tobias Bromander
Joakim Svensson
Markus Thunberg
Victor Uddemar-Pihl
Glenn Andersson
Patrik Holst
Mans Sundberg
Stefan Andersson
Emil Hoglund
Jan Tirfiing
Niklas Jepping
Lars Sjéman
Stefan Lindgvist
Lasse Nilsson

Klass

Namn
Martin Frejd
Fredrik Pehrson
Jens Lagerstrand
H&kan Jonsson
Jorgen Owredsson
Mikael Karlsson
Jonas Hubbe
Bjorn Gunnarsson

Cl

Klubb
Huskvarna PK
Norrahammars PSK
Habo PK
Jonkdpings PK
Huskvarna PK
Huskvarna PK
Skillingaryds PK
Habo PK

C2

Klubb
Vastbo PK
Habo PK
Habo PK
Jonkoépings PK
Skillingaryds PSK
Jonkoépings PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Norrahammars PSK
Séavsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Norrahammars PSK
Skillingaryds PSK
Norrahammars PSK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Reftele PK
Savsjo PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Habo PK

C3

Klubb
Séavsjo PK
Eksjo SG
Norrahammars PSK
Savsjo PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkdpings PK
Huskvarna PK
Stockaryds PK

Resultat

52
51
50
48
45
41
27

7

Resultat

58
58
57
56
54
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
51
50
50
48
46
45
44
44
44
42
42
40
16
13

Resultat

60
59
58
58
56
54
53
48

40
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
37
36
36
33
37
37
33
33
31
33
34
29
29
28
29
29
11
11

40
39
40
39
37
38
38
34

34
36
36
35
30
25
22

5

52/34
51/36
50/36
48/35
45/30
41/25
27122
715

58/40
58/38
57/38
56/37
54/37
54/37
54/36
53/36
52/37
52/36
52/36
52/33
51/37
50/37
50/33
48/33
46/31
45/33
44/34
44/29
44/29
42/28
42/29
40/29
16/11
13/11

60/40
59/39
58/40
58/39
56/37
54/38
53/38
48/34

Png

49
52
37
55
48
13

Png
70
60
49
61
59
49
49
42
33
40
39
40
39
43
45
41
42
29
28
36
30
56
40
28
13
14

Png
68
67
50
60
47
39
53
48

StdM

StdM

WO TOTUOLWV

)
o
<

WWmm»Wwumnmm



1
2
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1
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Plac

Plac

Plac

Serieféltskjutning C Dalen 2022-03-13

Klass

Namn
Ulf Karlsson
Leif Svensson
Bjorn Gustafsson

Klass

Namn
Sofia Owredsson

Klass

Namn
Maria Liljequist

CvYy

Klubb
Reftele PK
Habo PK
Jonkdpings PK

CD2

Klubb
Jonkdpings PK
CD3

Klubb
Huskvarna PK

Resultat
53
49
42

Resultat
52

Resultat
53

36
32
28

34

35

53/36
49/32
42/28

52/34

53/35

Png
59
33
30

Png
36

Png
53

StdM

StdM

StdM
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Seriefaltskjutning Revolver Dalen 2022-03-13

Klass

Namn
Peter Johansson
Christian Bellhammar

Klass

Namn
Hakan Willhelmsson
Anders Isaksson
Tobias Bromander
Stefan Andersson
Jonas Andersson
Mans Sundberg
Lars Sjéman
Robert Andersson
Bjorn Gustafsson
Anders Digeras
Per-Anders Fogelberg
Glenn Andersson
Jan Tirfing
Mats Bergendahl
Patrik Holst

Klass

Namn
Martin Frejd
Fredrik Pehrson
Jorgen Owredsson
Mikael Karlsson
H&kan Jonsson
Bjorn Gunnarsson
UIf Karlsson

R1

Klubb
Skillingaryds PSK
Huskvarna PK

R2

Klubb
Vastbo PK
Habo PK
Skillingaryds PSK
Jonkdpings PK
Habo PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Habo PK
Jonkopings PK
Séavsjo PK
Savsjo PK
Reftele PK
Jonkopings PK
Jonkoépings PK
Savsjo PK

R3

Klubb
Savsjo PK
Eksjo SG
Jonkopings PK
Jonképings PK
Savsjo PK
Stockaryds PK
Reftele PK

Resultat
41
39

Resultat
58
54
50
48
48
44
44
43
42
39
36
36
35
35

7

Resultat
59
59
58
53
53
51
47

30
30

38
39
35
34
31
33
31
29
32
27
25
24
27
26

39
39
38
38
35
32
30

41/30
39/30

58/38
54/39
50/35
48/34
48/31
44/33
44/31
43/29
42/32
39/27
36/25
36/24
35/27
35/26
7/5

59/39
59/39
58/38
53/38
53/35
51/32
47/30

31
23

55
64
49
53
33
44
37
39
30
25
40
29
23
38
11

72
59
54
51
65
48
48

StdM

StdM
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StdM
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